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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Riley Christian1T 1309 West 34.900 0.000
Juliana Clukey1T 1203 West 34.900 0.000
Stella Moody2 1403 West 34.850 0.050
Breeya Benkert3 1306 West 33.250 1.650
Lauren Bell4 1303 West 33.200 1.700
Emma Eloysius5 1310 West 31.450 3.450
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Event Results - AA
Jul 9, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 7/13/2019 4:03:05 PM

Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Ella Smith1 1207 West 36.400 0.000
Tesla Mccool2T 1204 West 36.150 0.250
Allysen Mckenna2T 1205 West 36.150 0.250
Ryleighann Montes3 1402 West 35.600 0.800
Alaysia Mott4 1314 West 35.400 1.000
Olivia Bloom5 1307 West 33.900 2.500
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Addyson Benkert1T 1305 West 36.750 0.000
Ally Jakiel1T 1312 West 36.750 0.000
Summer Swiatowiec2 1101 North 36.450 0.300
Kali Kirkman3 1005 East 36.300 0.450
Peyton Gamble4 1311 West 33.100 3.650
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Abby Christian1 1308 West 37.450 0.000
Brooke Nadeau2 1206 West 36.750 0.700
Mckenna Bell3 1304 West 36.050 1.400
Natalie Anderson4 1001 East 35.050 2.400
Rebecca Robbins5 1315 West 33.700 3.750
Isabella Wilcox6 1007 East 33.600 3.850
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Zoe King1 1404 West 37.900 0.000
Audrey Wolf2 1208 West 37.450 0.450
Riley Bashaw3 1302 West 36.950 0.950
Caitlin Riina4 1405 West 36.200 1.700
Kylie Anderson5 1301 West 35.550 2.350
Caidynce Clarke6 1002 East 34.950 2.950
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Olivia Czupkowski1 1401 West 37.650 0.000
Penelope Mckinney2 1313 West 37.450 0.200
Cara Bartolucci3 1008 East 37.400 0.250
Elora Geer4 1201 West 36.600 1.050
Liberty Frechette5 1003 East 36.150 1.500
Arianna Caron6 1202 West 36.050 1.600
Lily James7 1004 East 35.750 1.900
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Julia Baccellos1 1501 North 38.050 0.000
Isabella Elwell2T 1503 North 36.400 1.650
Addelynn Tomalonis2T 1508 North 36.400 1.650
Hailey Vincenti3 1509 North 36.100 1.950
Hailey Mccarthy4 1505 North 35.800 2.250
Savannah Rhodes5 1506 North 34.950 3.100
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Claudia Dibenedetto1 1502 North 36.100 0.000
Ava Blanchette2 1210 West 35.900 0.200
Reese Perkins3 1006 East 35.800 0.300
Victoria Saczynski4 1014 East 35.350 0.750
Zoie Ruff5T 1507 North 35.200 0.900
Madison Hines5T 1504 North 35.200 0.900
Claire Sirois6 1015 East 34.500 1.600
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Bianca Sousa1 1408 West 38.050 0.000
Lilli Nelson2 1407 West 37.700 0.350
Kayla Beaulieu3 1209 West 37.650 0.400
Brooklynne Whitlock4 1211 West 36.900 1.150
Shannon Poirier5 1013 East 36.800 1.250
Charlotte Bartolucci6 1009 East 36.500 1.550
Chloe Miner7 2027 East 36.100 1.950
Alyssa Morissette8 1010 East 35.850 2.200
Lexi Orkney9 1011 East 35.350 2.700
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Juliana Clukey1 1203 West 9.100 0.000__.___
Stella Moody2 1403 West 8.900 0.200__.___
Lauren Bell3 1303 West 8.500 0.600__.___
Breeya Benkert4 1306 West 8.100 1.000__.___
Riley Christian5 1309 West 8.000 1.100__.___
Emma Eloysius6 1310 West 6.700 2.400__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Allysen Mckenna1 1205 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Ella Smith2 1207 West 9.200 0.250__.___
Tesla Mccool3T 1204 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Alaysia Mott3T 1314 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Ryleighann Montes4 1402 West 8.900 0.550__.___
Olivia Bloom5 1307 West 8.200 1.250__.___
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kali Kirkman1 1005 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Ally Jakiel2 1312 West 9.100 0.200__.___
Addyson Benkert3T 1305 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Summer Swiatowiec3T 1101 North 9.000 0.300__.___
Peyton Gamble4 1311 West 7.800 1.500__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Brooke Nadeau1 1206 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Abby Christian2 1308 West 9.300 0.300__.___
Mckenna Bell3 1304 West 9.200 0.400__.___
Natalie Anderson4 1001 East 9.000 0.600__.___
Rebecca Robbins5 1315 West 8.000 1.600__.___
Isabella Wilcox6 1007 East 7.700 1.900__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Audrey Wolf1 1208 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Zoe King2 1404 West 9.500 0.200__.___
Riley Bashaw3 1302 West 9.200 0.500__.___
Caitlin Riina4 1405 West 9.000 0.700__.___
Kylie Anderson5 1301 West 8.800 0.900__.___
Caidynce Clarke6 1002 East 8.600 1.100__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Czupkowski1T 1401 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Cara Bartolucci1T 1008 East 9.400 0.000__.___
Penelope Mckinney2 1313 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Arianna Caron3 1202 West 9.200 0.200__.___
Elora Geer4 1201 West 9.100 0.300__.___
Lily James5 1004 East 9.000 0.400__.___
Liberty Frechette6 1003 East 8.500 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Julia Baccellos1T 1501 North 9.500 0.000__.___
Isabella Elwell1T 1503 North 9.500 0.000__.___
Hailey Vincenti2T 1509 North 9.400 0.100__.___
Hailey Mccarthy2T 1505 North 9.400 0.100__.___
Addelynn Tomalonis3 1508 North 9.200 0.300__.___
Savannah Rhodes4 1506 North 9.000 0.500__.___

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Bars
Jul 9, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 7/13/2019 4:05:32 PM

Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Claudia Dibenedetto1 1502 North 9.450 0.000__.___
Ava Blanchette2 1210 West 9.400 0.050__.___
Reese Perkins3T 1006 East 9.100 0.350__.___
Madison Hines3T 1504 North 9.100 0.350__.___
Claire Sirois4 1015 East 9.000 0.450__.___
Victoria Saczynski5T 1014 East 8.800 0.650__.___
Zoie Ruff5T 1507 North 8.800 0.650__.___
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Bianca Sousa1 1408 West 9.650 0.000__.___
Kayla Beaulieu2T 1209 West 9.500 0.150__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock2T 1211 West 9.500 0.150__.___
Shannon Poirier3 1013 East 9.400 0.250__.___
Charlotte Bartolucci4T 1009 East 9.200 0.450__.___
Alyssa Morissette4T 1010 East 9.200 0.450__.___
Lilli Nelson5 1407 West 9.150 0.500__.___
Chloe Miner6 2027 East 9.100 0.550__.___
Lexi Orkney7 1011 East 8.900 0.750__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Riley Christian1 1309 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Stella Moody2 1403 West 9.150 0.150__.___
Emma Eloysius3 1310 West 8.700 0.600__.___
Breeya Benkert4 1306 West 8.400 0.900__.___
Juliana Clukey5 1203 West 8.300 1.000__.___
Lauren Bell6 1303 West 8.200 1.100__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alaysia Mott1 1314 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Ryleighann Montes2 1402 West 9.100 0.100__.___
Tesla Mccool3 1204 West 9.000 0.200__.___
Allysen Mckenna4 1205 West 8.800 0.400__.___
Ella Smith5T 1207 West 8.700 0.500__.___
Olivia Bloom5T 1307 West 8.700 0.500__.___
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kali Kirkman1 1005 East 9.400 0.000__.___
Ally Jakiel2* 1312 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Addyson Benkert2* 1305 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Summer Swiatowiec2T 1101 North 9.300 0.100__.___
Peyton Gamble3 1311 West 8.500 0.900__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Christian1 1308 West 9.250 0.000__.___
Brooke Nadeau2 1206 West 9.050 0.200__.___
Natalie Anderson3 1001 East 8.850 0.400__.___
Rebecca Robbins4 1315 West 8.800 0.450__.___
Mckenna Bell5T 1304 West 8.700 0.550__.___
Isabella Wilcox5T 1007 East 8.700 0.550__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Zoe King1 1404 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Audrey Wolf2T 1208 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Caitlin Riina2T 1405 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Riley Bashaw3 1302 West 9.000 0.600__.___
Kylie Anderson4T 1301 West 8.800 0.800__.___
Caidynce Clarke4T 1002 East 8.800 0.800__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Penelope Mckinney1 1313 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Olivia Czupkowski2T 1401 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Cara Bartolucci2T 1008 East 9.300 0.100__.___
Liberty Frechette3 1003 East 9.250 0.150__.___
Elora Geer4 1201 West 9.050 0.350__.___
Lily James5 1004 East 9.000 0.400__.___
Arianna Caron6 1202 West 8.900 0.500__.___
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Julia Baccellos1 1501 North 9.400 0.000__.___
Addelynn Tomalonis2 1508 North 9.100 0.300__.___
Isabella Elwell3 1503 North 9.000 0.400__.___
Hailey Mccarthy4 1505 North 8.900 0.500__.___
Hailey Vincenti5 1509 North 8.600 0.800__.___
Savannah Rhodes6 1506 North 8.550 0.850__.___
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Claudia Dibenedetto1 1502 North 9.300 0.000__.___
Reese Perkins2T 1006 East 9.000 0.300__.___
Claire Sirois2T 1015 East 9.000 0.300__.___
Zoie Ruff3 1507 North 8.900 0.400__.___
Victoria Saczynski4 1014 East 8.800 0.500__.___
Madison Hines5 1504 North 8.700 0.600__.___
Ava Blanchette6 1210 West 8.600 0.700__.___
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lilli Nelson1 1407 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Bianca Sousa2 1408 West 9.500 0.100__.___
Shannon Poirier3 1013 East 9.400 0.200__.___
Kayla Beaulieu4 1209 West 9.350 0.250__.___
Charlotte Bartolucci5 1009 East 9.250 0.350__.___
Alyssa Morissette6T 1010 East 9.100 0.500__.___
Lexi Orkney6T 1011 East 9.100 0.500__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock7 1211 West 9.050 0.550__.___
Chloe Miner8 2027 East 8.900 0.700__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Riley Christian1 1309 West 9.100 0.000__.___
Juliana Clukey2 1203 West 8.900 0.200__.___
Stella Moody3 1403 West 8.800 0.300__.___
Breeya Benkert4 1306 West 8.450 0.650__.___
Lauren Bell5 1303 West 8.300 0.800__.___
Emma Eloysius6 1310 West 8.000 1.100__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Tesla Mccool1 1204 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Ella Smith2T 1207 West 9.400 0.100__.___
Allysen Mckenna2T 1205 West 9.400 0.100__.___
Ryleighann Montes3 1402 West 8.950 0.550__.___
Alaysia Mott4 1314 West 8.700 0.800__.___
Olivia Bloom5 1307 West 8.400 1.100__.___
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Addyson Benkert1 1305 West 9.350 0.000__.___
Ally Jakiel2 1312 West 9.250 0.100__.___
Kali Kirkman3 1005 East 9.100 0.250__.___
Summer Swiatowiec4 1101 North 9.000 0.350__.___
Peyton Gamble5 1311 West 8.500 0.850__.___
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Christian1 1308 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Mckenna Bell2 1304 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Brooke Nadeau3 1206 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Isabella Wilcox4 1007 East 8.900 0.550__.___
Natalie Anderson5 1001 East 8.700 0.750__.___
Rebecca Robbins6 1315 West 8.600 0.850__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Audrey Wolf1 1208 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Riley Bashaw2 1302 West 9.600 0.100__.___
Zoe King3 1404 West 9.400 0.300__.___
Kylie Anderson4 1301 West 9.300 0.400__.___
Caitlin Riina5 1405 West 9.000 0.700__.___
Caidynce Clarke6 1002 East 8.900 0.800__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Czupkowski1 1401 West 9.800 0.000__.___
Arianna Caron2 1202 West 9.550 0.250__.___
Cara Bartolucci3 1008 East 9.500 0.300__.___
Liberty Frechette4 1003 East 9.400 0.400__.___
Elora Geer5 1201 West 9.350 0.450__.___
Penelope Mckinney6 1313 West 9.300 0.500__.___
Lily James7 1004 East 9.000 0.800__.___
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Julia Baccellos1 1501 North 9.900 0.000__.___
Hailey Vincenti2 1509 North 9.100 0.800__.___
Isabella Elwell3T 1503 North 9.050 0.850__.___
Savannah Rhodes3T 1506 North 9.050 0.850__.___
Addelynn Tomalonis4 1508 North 9.000 0.900__.___
Hailey Mccarthy5 1505 North 8.700 1.200__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Floor
Jul 9, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 7/13/2019 4:05:38 PM

Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Victoria Saczynski1 1014 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Zoie Ruff2 1507 North 9.200 0.100__.___
Ava Blanchette3 1210 West 9.100 0.200__.___
Reese Perkins4 1006 East 8.900 0.400__.___
Madison Hines5 1504 North 8.750 0.550__.___
Claire Sirois6 1015 East 8.500 0.800__.___
Claudia Dibenedetto7 1502 North 8.300 1.000__.___
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lilli Nelson1 1407 West 9.850 0.000__.___
Bianca Sousa2 1408 West 9.700 0.150__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock3 1211 West 9.650 0.200__.___
Shannon Poirier4 1013 East 9.500 0.350__.___
Kayla Beaulieu5T 1209 West 9.450 0.400__.___
Chloe Miner5T 2027 East 9.450 0.400__.___
Charlotte Bartolucci6 1009 East 9.050 0.800__.___
Alyssa Morissette7 1010 East 8.950 0.900__.___
Lexi Orkney8 1011 East 8.600 1.250__.___
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Juliana Clukey1 1203 West 8.600 0.000__.___
Riley Christian2 1309 West 8.500 0.100__.___
Breeya Benkert3 1306 West 8.300 0.300__.___
Lauren Bell4 1303 West 8.200 0.400__.___
Emma Eloysius5 1310 West 8.050 0.550__.___
Stella Moody6 1403 West 8.000 0.600__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ella Smith1 1207 West 9.100 0.000__.___
Ryleighann Montes2 1402 West 8.650 0.450__.___
Olivia Bloom3 1307 West 8.600 0.500__.___
Tesla Mccool4 1204 West 8.550 0.550__.___
Allysen Mckenna5 1205 West 8.500 0.600__.___
Alaysia Mott6 1314 West 8.400 0.700__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Vault
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Summer Swiatowiec1 1101 North 9.150 0.000__.___
Ally Jakiel2* 1312 West 9.100 0.050__.___
Addyson Benkert2* 1305 West 9.100 0.050__.___
Kali Kirkman3 1005 East 8.500 0.650__.___
Peyton Gamble4 1311 West 8.300 0.850__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Christian1 1308 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Brooke Nadeau2 1206 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Mckenna Bell3 1304 West 9.050 0.400__.___
Natalie Anderson4 1001 East 8.500 0.950__.___
Rebecca Robbins5T 1315 West 8.300 1.150__.___
Isabella Wilcox5T 1007 East 8.300 1.150__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Zoe King1 1404 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Riley Bashaw2 1302 West 9.150 0.250__.___
Caitlin Riina3 1405 West 8.800 0.600__.___
Audrey Wolf4T 1208 West 8.650 0.750__.___
Kylie Anderson4T 1301 West 8.650 0.750__.___
Caidynce Clarke4T 1002 East 8.650 0.750__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Penelope Mckinney1 1313 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Cara Bartolucci2 1008 East 9.200 0.250__.___
Olivia Czupkowski3 1401 West 9.150 0.300__.___
Elora Geer4 1201 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Liberty Frechette5 1003 East 9.000 0.450__.___
Lily James6 1004 East 8.750 0.700__.___
Arianna Caron7 1202 West 8.400 1.050__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Vault
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Julia Baccellos1 1501 North 9.250 0.000__.___
Addelynn Tomalonis2 1508 North 9.100 0.150__.___
Hailey Vincenti3 1509 North 9.000 0.250__.___
Isabella Elwell4 1503 North 8.850 0.400__.___
Hailey Mccarthy5 1505 North 8.800 0.450__.___
Savannah Rhodes6 1506 North 8.350 0.900__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Vault
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Claudia Dibenedetto1 1502 North 9.050 0.000__.___
Ava Blanchette2T 1210 West 8.800 0.250__.___
Reese Perkins2T 1006 East 8.800 0.250__.___
Madison Hines3 1504 North 8.650 0.400__.___
Victoria Saczynski4 1014 East 8.450 0.600__.___
Zoie Ruff5 1507 North 8.300 0.750__.___
Claire Sirois6 1015 East 8.000 1.050__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2019
Event Results - Vault
Jul 9, 2019

Page: 1
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kayla Beaulieu1 1209 West 9.350 0.000__.___
Bianca Sousa2 1408 West 9.200 0.150__.___
Lilli Nelson3 1407 West 9.100 0.250__.___
Charlotte Bartolucci4 1009 East 9.000 0.350__.___
Lexi Orkney5 1011 East 8.750 0.600__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock6 1211 West 8.700 0.650__.___
Chloe Miner7 2027 East 8.650 0.700__.___
Alyssa Morissette8 1010 East 8.600 0.750__.___
Shannon Poirier9 1013 East 8.500 0.850__.___
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